ATIONAL Assessment Centre	100,100		Date &Timo	completed	Dono	o)
Date In: 64101 202 20181	Jep desemption		Date cortains		75	
REF NO: X/BD/(1221000108/Y	SAS c-Illing				•	
Veh No. SJM 4721 P		s thu, AlC thus)		-		
0.01 0001 2020 11.40	I-Motor Cla	dm Porm	_lo		<u> </u>	
CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	I-Motor W/	O (Withlet OD 2hr	t TP (brs)			i-
OD TP 3 Reporting Only	I-Photo Upl	loaded	-			
-10 1111111 - 11111	Assessment	Survey Report				
TP Insurer:			lo Owner/Wish			
Profurred Wkep / INC Areign Wkep / QW: (		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Yelt	PW	4	
	C. 2090 N	MC(	.)/Non-IN	C( ).		
1 Standardings . W. 3	5 200	1	Tel:			
Owner / Driver: (	srlod: (	)	Cover Type:	(		
roney nort		Dater.	Tin		)	
Confirmed by i	Note-Est. Sintus		20%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-10	10%]	
	Warranty: YES		>			
T SUL OF TEORISM WAY TO	000 ( )/52,0			······································	rest to the same	preparation.
	TO THE THE THE THE	A LONG MARKET	1973年1978年1978年1978年1978年1978年1978年1978年1978	1255年7530	64 11	<u> </u>
或自己的位式。所谓用是多类的人类型的特别的对方品的结果的。	Jack Compact Marie	Confidential &	Strictly NO refer	of rapaltor.		
( ) Walk-in Customar : Customers Inf	ormation strictly	Controductor	·	,,		
( ) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Insul	rer orcorner		Towing Co: (	·		1
	wrong/	1 NULL 11	TO MATOR -			
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice	oat VES( )	/ NO ( ) I	ubulungan paratikan	AND LAND	3383000	16/59
- V	os: VES( )	/ NO ( ) 1			2.数型版	ilipy · ·
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoid	bet VES (	/ NO (			·	16/29
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoid	Courtesy Car (	) •)			<b>30</b>	10 P
Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoice  ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoice ( ) / Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)				16/25
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoid	Courtesy Car (	)			·	nbby · ·
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (In Calcul) ( )/  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)				Mbby .
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  (Compared to Calcul)	Courtesy Car (	)				Mary .
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  (Compared to Calcul)	Courtesy Car (	)				Market Comment
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  (Compared to Calcul)	Courtesy Car (	)				Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  (Compared to Calcul)	Courtesy Car (	)				Monte of the
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	)				
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	)				
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	)				
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	) ) ) ) ) )  DARIADE	dent luporting (S)			
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  (1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>:  Injury:  MA210053	Courtesy Car (	DARIAGE DATES	dent luperting (S)  wy Armstraent (S)  ing Pro-	CON UNIO		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-In ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	DARIAGE DATES	dent luperting (S)  wy Armstraent (S)  ing Pro-	CON UNIO		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-In ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	DAILAGE DEPT Follo SPET Follo SPET Follo Engalan	dent Reporting (S)  with Asserting to Survey  with read to Survey  has a single Survey  has a	It was 10 Jan 24		
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  (Charles of Charles of Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  (April 1)  (Injury:  (Injury:	Courtesy Car (	DARIAGE DATIFOR OPTIVES SPTIFES Entrain OTRIBLE	dent luporting (S)  We Assessment (S)  Ing Fre  We Through Survey (Ing aspection  aspection	It was 10 Jan 24	110 110 110 110 110	
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  (III) (2004) (20	Courtesy Car (	DATIANA DETERMINE DETERMIN	dent luperting (S)  were Assessment (S)  ng Per  wer Through Survey (s)  har assessment (S)  aspection  DA + SMRT Survey  dellional Serviceste	Cyarlolan 2	\$160 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$17	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-In ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	DAIL Access of the control of the co	dent luporing (S)  were Area to Burvey  were Innat to Burvey  were an analysis Burvey  dent luporing to Burvey  dent luporing to Burvey  dent luporing to Burvey  delicated to Bu	Cyarlolan 2	2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) / Driver/Owner:  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid	Courtesy Car (	DARIAGE DARIAG	dent luporting (S)  We Assessment (S)  Ing Fee  We Through Survey (Ing assessment)  Additional Services in the services of the	(War 10 Jan 20	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) / Driver/Owner:  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid	Courtesy Car (	DARIAGE  DAR	dont luporting (S)  with Assertment (S)  int Person in Survey (International DA + SMICT Survey (International Control of the Survey (International Control of t	I (War 10 Jan 20)  (War 10 Jan 20)  (War 10 Jan 20)	3160 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 31	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) / Driver/Owner:  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid  ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid	Courtesy Car (	DANIAGE DANIAG	don't luporting (S)  were Assessment (S)  ing Fee  wer Assessment (S)  ing	Cyarlo Jan 20	200 CT	WALL TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car (	DAILAND DET FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	dent luporting (S)  were Assessment (S)  my Person of Burvey (s)  my Person of Burvey (s)  my Stand of	I (War 10 Jan 20)  (War 10 Jan 20)  (War 10 Jan 20)	200 CT	W Cambre
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); Invoid  ( )/Towed-in ( )/Towed	Courtesy Car ( \$3000) (	DANIAGE DANIAG	dent luporting (S)  were Assessment (S)  my Person of Burvey (s)  my Person of Burvey (s)  my Stand of	Cyarlo Jan 20	200 CT	Will with

SN082114000H / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2021 20:18 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roell Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (04/01/2021 20:18 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

04/01/2021 20:18 (SGT) 02/01/2021 11:50 (SGT) AYE, Singapore TELOK BLANGAH Singapore

# DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM4721P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

Yes ECHAN STUDIO 5XXXX454D bryanbeng24@gmail.com (Phone) +65-93883383 +65-84847991

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Mitsubishi

Lancer

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance ThirdParty No DMHCSNA00002252001

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ARMAN SXXXX248A

Date Of Driving Pass 26/07/2016 4 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-84847991 Alt. Phone Number Email Address bryanbeng24@gmail.com Address BLK 411 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 #05-102 Address complement Postcode 460411 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Clementi Division Headquarters Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-18007740000 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-67741705 Police Station Address 20 Clementi Avenue 5 Singapore 129858 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? :10 Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SLS2098M Vehicle Manufacturer Kia Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

# **INJURED PERSONS DETAILS**

### INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ARMAN

SLIGHT INJURY

SJM4721P

No

# DECLARATION

I/We good are the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's S

ame:





1 of

1 of 1

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Clementi Division HQ 20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858 Tel No:1800-7740000 Report No. D/20210104/7007

Date/Time Report Made 04/01/2021 01:38	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.		
Name Of Informant	Address			SAURAS SE	
MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ARMAN	411 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 #05-102 SIN 460411		-102 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9629248A	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 84847991				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address farhanarman22@gmail.com				
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
Delivery driver	Male	24	22/08/1996	Malay	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 02/01/2021 11:45	Location Of Incident AYER RAJAH EXPRESSWAY				
Brief details.			washing and Walled J. L. M. J.		

On the stated date and time I (SJM4721P) was travelling straight along the stated venue. Suddenly a vehicle (SLS2098M) came and hit onto my vehicle rear portion.

The impact was great and I felt pain on my neck and back.

The day after I proceeded to seek treatment at Central 24hr clinic bedok and was given 2 days MC.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/01/2021 01:38
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Date of Accidear	: 00 01 3031 Accident Time: 1150mg (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: AYE Towards Telok Blangah
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SIM 4721P Vehicle Make/Model: mitsubishi Uncer Ex
Insurance Company	: China Taging Policy No. DMHCSNA 0000=35001
Name of Registered Owner	Conspedy / Individual ECHAN STUDIO
D of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 53>434540 Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9 3883383
DRIVER'S Name	: Muhammad Farhan DRIVER'S NRIC No: S96 >93484
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 33-08-497L DRIVER'S License Pass Date 36 Jul 3016
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BIX 411 Bedox North Avenue 2 #05-102 Singapore 46041
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 8484 7991 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTGOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	bryanhung 24 @gmail-Com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	; Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was the accident reported to the	Driver): 01 Passenger Name: Gender: M/F police? YES \ NO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F car camera: YES \ M Any Injuries: YES / NO Injured Name: Manager Name: Injured Name:
Exact purpose for which vehicle	was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
97 E O	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SLS 2098	M Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle MakelModel; Kiff	K3 Vehicle b/lake/Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
1,24	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
- Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Makel Model:	Vehicle Make/Model:
Name DRIVER	
IC No DRIVER.	10 %a DRIVER
DRIVER'S Constate & ald	DRIVER'S Contact & edd



## 中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ409L/B

AND420A

Cay, Type T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Lines values (Thirt-Party Risks and Complete and Act (Chapter 199)
Lines values (Thirt-Party Risks and Componishon) Rules, 1990
Risks Transport Act, 1987 (Makaysia)
Micer Varieties (Third-Party Risks) (Makaysia)

CERTIFICATE No

DMHCSNA00002252001

Engine No. 4A910096111

Che No JMYSRCY2A8U007555

Joseph Mark and Magintration Number of Vituelle

SJM/1721P

2. Home of Policy Holder

ECHAN STUDIO

Effective date of the Commoncement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations Ontropies or Environment.

07/04/2020

Excess Sect. II

881,500.00

Excess Sed II (Outside Singapore)

553,000.00

4. Disse of Expey of Industrance

06/04/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons natified to give?

As per Named Driver(s) stated below As par Named Universe) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY OR

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER ONLY

6. Limitations as to size "

(1) Use for the damage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and trusness purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is head.

The Palicy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, retrability that or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\* Limitations rendeced inoperative by Section 3 of the Motor Vehicles (Timit-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 195) and Section 35 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these beadings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is ixsued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Pluase see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By

Lee Choo Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ₱3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C63896111

C6222 1033

@www.sg.cntaiping.com